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41st Mike Carr - Ballard Invitational MS Boys

Huxley CC - Huxley, IA

Sep. 13, 2021

80s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 13, 2021 4:59 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Norwalk                  64    2    6   10   19   27   30   32  12:45.9  2:02.5

  2 Gilbert                  78    1    5   11   18   43   59   61  12:48.2  2:44.1

  3 Adel Desoto Minburn      92    7   16   17   24   28   38   39  13:12.9  1:09.1

  4 Dallas Center-Grimes     98    4   12   15   26   41   44   48  13:08.8  2:06.4

  5 Nevada                  116    8   13   21   29   45   58   75  13:23.1  1:41.0

  6 Carlisle                171    3   31   36   50   51   54   85  13:51.5  3:02.6

  7 North Polk              185    9   25   47   49   55   56   71  14:03.5  2:12.1

  8 Ballard                 206   14   23   42   57   70   78   79  14:14.2  2:21.7

  9 Bondurant Farrar        236   22   35   52   60   67   82   84  14:32.4  1:56.5

 10 Winterset               276   20   33   72   74   77   86   88  14:59.1  2:54.1

 11 Roland Story            295   37   62   63   65   68   73   87  15:01.4  1:20.8

 12 Webster City            320   40   46   69   76   89   93       16:02.8  6:07.7

 13 Ogden                   361   53   64   80   81   83            16:21.1  2:46.5

 14 Perry                   373   34   66   90   91   92            18:26.4  7:43.7



Incomplete Teams: Eagle Grove, Woodward Granger

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME





1. Norwalk

    2  Kralik Teegan, 8         11:39.7  

    6  Parker Sam, 8            12:25.7  

   10  Geisler Eli, 8           12:48.4  

   19  Bice Harrison, 8         13:13.2  

   27  Buhrow Sam, 7            13:42.1  

   30  Gunsaulus Brant, 7       13:44.3  

   32  Juergens Lane, 8         13:56.4  

Total Time = 1:03:49.1     Total Places = 64


2. Gilbert

    1  Logan Bleich, 7          11:29.1  

    5  Eli Hague, 8             12:14.7  

   11  Jacob Tallman, 7         12:52.7  

   18  Carson Squiers, 8        13:11.0  

   43  William Soupir, 8        14:13.2  

   59  Jack Dyche, 7            15:06.5  

   61  Jace Tickle, 7           15:08.8  

Total Time = 1:04:00.7     Total Places = 78


3. Adel Desoto Minburn

    7  Cael Orban, 8            12:34.2  

   16  Greyson Sutter, 8        13:07.5  

   17  Henry Krug, 8            13:10.1  

   24  Griffin Messer, 8        13:29.3  

   28  Mark Behr, 8             13:43.3  

   38  Camden Post, 8           14:05.7  

   39  Shadd Livingston, 7      14:05.9  

Total Time = 1:06:04.4     Total Places = 92


4. Dallas Center-Grimes

    4  Colin Mandernach, 8      12:01.1  


http://www.onlineraceresults.com/


9/14/21, 4:35 PM 41st Ballard CC Invite - MS Boys - Official at Online Race Results

www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73538 2/6

   12  Cael Ramsey, 8           12:53.3  

   15  Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8   13:05.4  

   26  Avery Van Zelderen, 7    13:36.4  

   41  Drew Every, 8            14:07.5  

   44  Brock Fancher, 7         14:14.1  

   48  Cruz Gannon, 7           14:25.2  

Total Time = 1:05:43.7     Total Places = 98


5. Nevada

    8  Gavin Egeland, 8         12:36.4  

   13  Paul Stephens, 8         12:59.2  

   21  Tyler Wirtz, 7           13:18.6  

   29  Caleb Biensen, 8         13:43.9  

   45  Miles Engstrom, 7        14:17.3  

   58  Ean Sutherland, 8        15:05.2  

   75  Henry Little, 7          16:04.4  

Total Time = 1:06:55.4     Total Places = 116



6. Carlisle

    3  Kael Streeter, 8         11:46.6  

   31  Korben Fritz, 7          13:54.9  

   36  Ben Lancaster, 7         13:58.1  

   50  Vince Merrill, 8         14:48.4  

   51  Torren Walstrom, 7       14:49.1  

   54  Judah DeCleene, 8        14:53.9  

   85  Breckan Birkenholtz, 7   17:47.7  

Total Time = 1:09:17.1     Total Places = 171



7. North Polk

    9  Liam Triplett, 8         12:46.3  

   25  Nathan Harrington, 8     13:31.2  

   47  Chase Krings, 8          14:23.0  

   49  Owen Reed, 8             14:38.3  

   55  Clark Smithey, 8         14:58.3  

   56  Avery Flemmer, 7         15:01.8  

   71  Ty Haisman, 7            15:26.3  

Total Time = 1:10:17.1     Total Places = 185



8. Ballard

   14  Max Davidson, 8          13:03.6  

   23  Graden Hermann, 7        13:25.6  

   42  Nick Hiatt, 7            14:12.0  

   57  Max Wilson, 7            15:04.4  

   70  Jude Jones, 7            15:25.3  

   78  Kaleb Dee, 8             16:36.5  

   79  Josh Taintor, 7          16:42.5  

Total Time = 1:11:10.9     Total Places = 206



9. Bondurant Farrar

   22  Bradley Hughs, 8         13:25.0  

   35  Grady Gibson, 7          13:57.9  

   52  Preston Francois, 7      14:49.7  

   60  Coby Fiser, 7            15:07.8  

   67  Owen Werner, 7           15:21.4  

   82  Sam Griffith, 8          17:36.9  

   84  Alex Keene, 8            17:39.2  

Total Time = 1:12:41.8     Total Places = 236



10. Winterset

   20  Calum Yaeger, 8          13:15.1  

   33  Taron Livingston, 8      13:56.6  

   72  Charlie King, 8          15:36.3  

   74  John Taylor, 7           15:58.3  

   77  Kody Nelson, 7           16:09.2  

   86  Kannon Anker, 7          18:19.8  

   88  Travis Waltz, 7          18:45.8  

Total Time = 1:14:55.5     Total Places = 276



11. Roland Story

   37  Isaac Miskell, 7         14:01.4  

   62  Henry Dahlsten, 7        15:12.4  

   63  Corben Lucchesi, 7       15:12.7  

   65  Tristen Crabbs, 8        15:18.0  

   68  Eike Hanson, 8           15:22.2  

   73  Wyatt Omundson, 7        15:50.5  

   87  Keitan Sanderson, 7      18:23.3  

Total Time = 1:15:06.7     Total Places = 295



12. Webster City

   40  Jackson Barner, 8        14:07.4  

   46  Justin Callahan, 8       14:19.0  
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   69  Ivan Lopez, 8            15:24.0  

   76  Kyzer Zinnel, 8          16:08.6  

   89  Leland Eggers, 7         20:15.0  

   93  Landis Powgnas, 7        22:55.3  

Total Time = 1:20:14.0     Total Places = 320



13. Ogden

   53  Jordan Benjamin, 8       14:50.7  

   64  Henry Russo, 8           15:16.9  

   80  Palmer Hickingbottom, 8  17:00.2  

   81  Gavin Siler, 8           17:00.3  

   83  Declan Sanculi, 8        17:37.1  

Total Time = 1:21:45.2     Total Places = 361



14. Perry

   34  Thaddeus Stuart, 8       13:57.3  

   66  Gavin Leslie, 7          15:18.0  

   90  Kyeo Augustine, 8        20:29.4  

   91  Diego Cardenas, 7        20:46.2  

   92  Angel Rodriguez-Molina, 821:40.9  

Total Time = 1:32:11.8     Total Places = 373

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Logan Bleich, 7          11:29.1    Gilbert              

    2     2  Kralik Teegan, 8         11:39.7    Norwalk              

    3     3  Kael Streeter, 8         11:46.6    Carlisle             

    4     4  Colin Mandernach, 8      12:01.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 

    5     5  Eli Hague, 8             12:14.7    Gilbert              

    6     6  Parker Sam, 8            12:25.7    Norwalk              

    7     7  Cael Orban, 8            12:34.2    Adel Desoto Minburn  

    8     8  Gavin Egeland, 8         12:36.4    Nevada               

    9     9  Liam Triplett, 8         12:46.3    North Polk           

   10    10  Geisler Eli, 8           12:48.4    Norwalk              

   11    11  Jacob Tallman, 7         12:52.7    Gilbert              

   12    12  Cael Ramsey, 8           12:53.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   13    13  Paul Stephens, 8         12:59.2    Nevada               

   14    14  Max Davidson, 8          13:03.6    Ballard              

   15    15  Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8   13:05.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   16    16  Greyson Sutter, 8        13:07.5    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   17    17  Henry Krug, 8            13:10.1    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   18    18  Carson Squiers, 8        13:11.0    Gilbert              

   19    19  Bice Harrison, 8         13:13.2    Norwalk              

   20    20  Calum Yaeger, 8          13:15.1    Winterset            

   21    21  Tyler Wirtz, 7           13:18.6    Nevada               

   22    22  Bradley Hughs, 8         13:25.0    Bondurant Farrar     

   23    23  Graden Hermann, 7        13:25.6    Ballard              

   24    24  Griffin Messer, 8        13:29.3    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   25    25  Nathan Harrington, 8     13:31.2    North Polk           

   26        Cael Leighton, 8         13:36.4    Woodward Granger     

   27    26  Avery Van Zelderen, 7    13:36.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   28    27  Buhrow Sam, 7            13:42.1    Norwalk              

   29    28  Mark Behr, 8             13:43.3    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   30    29  Caleb Biensen, 8         13:43.9    Nevada               

   31    30  Gunsaulus Brant, 7       13:44.3    Norwalk              

   32    31  Korben Fritz, 7          13:54.9    Carlisle             

   33    32  Juergens Lane, 8         13:56.4    Norwalk              

   34    33  Taron Livingston, 8      13:56.6    Winterset            

   35    34  Thaddeus Stuart, 8       13:57.3    Perry                

   36    35  Grady Gibson, 7          13:57.9    Bondurant Farrar     

   37    36  Ben Lancaster, 7         13:58.1    Carlisle             

   38    37  Isaac Miskell, 7         14:01.4    Roland Story         

   39    38  Camden Post, 8           14:05.7    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   40    39  Shadd Livingston, 7      14:05.9    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   41        Reed Anderson, 7         14:06.7    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   42    40  Jackson Barner, 8        14:07.4    Webster City         

   43    41  Drew Every, 8            14:07.5    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   44    42  Nick Hiatt, 7            14:12.0    Ballard              

   45    43  William Soupir, 8        14:13.2    Gilbert              

   46    44  Brock Fancher, 7         14:14.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   47        Menke Carson, 8          14:16.5    Norwalk              

   48        Felix Gonzalez, 8        14:16.7    Eagle Grove          

   49    45  Miles Engstrom, 7        14:17.3    Nevada               

   50        Paul Giles, 8            14:18.2    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   51    46  Justin Callahan, 8       14:19.0    Webster City         

   52        Caden Reynolds, 7        14:19.6    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   53    47  Chase Krings, 8          14:23.0    North Polk           

   54    48  Cruz Gannon, 7           14:25.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 
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   55    49  Owen Reed, 8             14:38.3    North Polk           

   56        Will Valline, 8          14:38.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   57        Bellizzi Chris, 8        14:42.0    Norwalk              

   58        Bodee Krob, 8            14:46.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   59    50  Vince Merrill, 8         14:48.4    Carlisle             

   60    51  Torren Walstrom, 7       14:49.1    Carlisle             

   61    52  Preston Francois, 7      14:49.7    Bondurant Farrar     

   62    53  Jordan Benjamin, 8       14:50.7    Ogden                

   63    54  Judah DeCleene, 8        14:53.9    Carlisle             

   64        Beckett Smythe, 7        14:55.2    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   65        Osterloh Lane, 8         14:55.8    Norwalk              

   66        Carter Haaland, 8        14:56.1    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   67        Ty Miller, 7             14:56.5    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   68    55  Clark Smithey, 8         14:58.3    North Polk           

   69    56  Avery Flemmer, 7         15:01.8    North Polk           

   70    57  Max Wilson, 7            15:04.4    Ballard              

   71    58  Ean Sutherland, 8        15:05.2    Nevada               

   72        Owen Rychnovsky, 7       15:05.9    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   73    59  Jack Dyche, 7            15:06.5    Gilbert              

   74        Ethan Johnson, 7         15:07.3    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   75    60  Coby Fiser, 7            15:07.8    Bondurant Farrar     

   76    61  Jace Tickle, 7           15:08.8    Gilbert              

   77        Landon Lucht, 8          15:10.4    Gilbert              

   78    62  Henry Dahlsten, 7        15:12.4    Roland Story         

   79    63  Corben Lucchesi, 7       15:12.7    Roland Story         

   80        Cole Irlmeier, 7         15:13.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   81    64  Henry Russo, 8           15:16.9    Ogden                

   82    65  Tristen Crabbs, 8        15:18.0    Roland Story         

   83    66  Gavin Leslie, 7          15:18.0    Perry                

   84        Cael Johnson, 8          15:19.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   85    67  Owen Werner, 7           15:21.4    Bondurant Farrar     

   86    68  Eike Hanson, 8           15:22.2    Roland Story         

   87        Wyatt Jones, 7           15:22.3    Gilbert              

   88    69  Ivan Lopez, 8            15:24.0    Webster City         

   89        Jackson Riesselman, 8    15:24.9    Gilbert              

   90    70  Jude Jones, 7            15:25.3    Ballard              

   91        Max Marple, 7            15:25.6    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   92    71  Ty Haisman, 7            15:26.3    North Polk           

   93        Harper Gessman, 8        15:27.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 

   94        Grant Johnson, 7         15:29.7    Gilbert              

   95        Ayden Reed, 7            15:33.6    North Polk           

   96        Misha McIlravy, 8        15:36.2    North Polk           

   97    72  Charlie King, 8          15:36.3    Winterset            

   98        Jace Ozbun, 7            15:42.2    Adel Desoto Minburn  

   99        Brendan Grant, 7         15:44.4    North Polk           

  100        Calvin Heitzman, 7       15:47.9    North Polk           

  101        Evan Scholten, 7         15:49.3    North Polk           

  102    73  Wyatt Omundson, 7        15:50.5    Roland Story         

  103        Daniel May, 8            15:53.3    Gilbert              

  104    74  John Taylor, 7           15:58.3    Winterset            

  105        Alex Younts, 8           16:01.3    Woodward Granger     

  106    75  Henry Little, 7          16:04.4    Nevada               

  107        Tiedt Rohan, 7           16:04.5    Norwalk              

  108        Bruere Blake, 7          16:04.8    Norwalk              

  109        Kraft Keegan, 7          16:06.9    Norwalk              

  110    76  Kyzer Zinnel, 8          16:08.6    Webster City         

  111    77  Kody Nelson, 7           16:09.2    Winterset            

  112        Kehoe Drew, 8            16:09.6    Norwalk              

  113        Brennon Morehead, 8      16:15.1    North Polk           

  114        Connery Varsa, 8         16:19.2    Nevada               

  115        Hunter Waldo Martinez, 7 16:19.5    Eagle Grove          

  116        Wes Rutledge, 8          16:25.5    North Polk           

  117        Miller Wyatt, 7          16:27.4    Norwalk              

  118        Cael Ferguson, 7         16:30.5    Nevada               

  119        Clements Robert, 8       16:35.0    Norwalk              

  120        Tj Barbier, 8            16:36.4    Gilbert              

  121    78  Kaleb Dee, 8             16:36.5    Ballard              

  122        Isaiah Campbell, 8       16:40.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  123    79  Josh Taintor, 7          16:42.5    Ballard              

  124        Nicholas Fischels, 8     16:49.8    Nevada               

  125        Clark Caleb, 7           16:50.6    Norwalk              

  126        Clark Cameron, 7         16:59.0    Norwalk              

  127    80  Palmer Hickingbottom, 8  17:00.2    Ogden                

  128    81  Gavin Siler, 8           17:00.3    Ogden                

  129        Aidan Trier, 8           17:08.2    North Polk           

  130        Tanner Blahnik, 7        17:08.6    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  131        Kayden Tritz, 8          17:13.7    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  132        Adrian Wallace, 7        17:22.7    Gilbert              

  133        Jacob Condon, 7          17:24.5    Nevada               

  134        Damian Brockman, 8       17:27.0    Nevada               

  135        Gavin Pedersen, 7        17:30.5    Eagle Grove          
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  136        Elliott Lawrence, 8      17:30.7    Gilbert              

  137        Graham Ibeling, 7        17:31.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  138        Canaan Stanton, 7        17:33.2    Gilbert              

  139        Noah Johnson, 8          17:36.0    Nevada               

  140        Zachary Schrader, 7      17:36.9    Gilbert              

  141    82  Sam Griffith, 8          17:36.9    Bondurant Farrar     

  142    83  Declan Sanculi, 8        17:37.1    Ogden                

  143    84  Alex Keene, 8            17:39.2    Bondurant Farrar     

  144        Seth Hilleman, 7         17:42.5    Ballard              

  145    85  Breckan Birkenholtz, 7   17:47.7    Carlisle             

  146        Sutton Rowe, 7           18:01.3    Bondurant Farrar     

  147        Tiller Isaac, 8          18:07.5    Norwalk              

  148        Robby Hall, 8            18:09.4    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  149        Emerson Congdon, 8       18:11.7    Gilbert              

  150        Peter Thomas, 7          18:14.9    Nevada               

  151    86  Kannon Anker, 7          18:19.8    Winterset            

  152        Ray Lopez, 8             18:21.5    Gilbert              

  153        Peyton Shipley, 7        18:22.6    North Polk           

  154    87  Keitan Sanderson, 7      18:23.3    Roland Story         

  155        Teryn Berger, 7          18:24.4    Bondurant Farrar     

  156        Soper Jude, 8            18:25.3    Norwalk              

  157        Chase Friedman, 7        18:31.6    North Polk           

  158        Lincoln Fletchall, 7     18:32.0    North Polk           

  159        Jacob Hoben, 8           18:41.6    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  160        Bruner Benton, 7         18:43.5    Norwalk              

  161    88  Travis Waltz, 7          18:45.8    Winterset            

  162        Sullivan Baccam, 7       18:48.5    Carlisle             

  163        Tucker Krug, 7           18:51.4    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  164        Owen Royer, 8            19:00.1    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  165        Matt Wermager, 7         19:11.5    Carlisle             

  166        Vogel Braden, 7          19:14.9    Norwalk              

  167        Zach Martin, 7           19:16.8    Bondurant Farrar     

  168        Zack Ross, 7             19:17.0    Ballard              

  169        Oliver Halverson, 7      19:19.9    Ballard              

  170        Drew Hall, 7             19:23.2    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  171        Aiden Kilker, 7          19:24.4    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  172        Micah Bailey, 8          19:37.8    Bondurant Farrar     

  173        Will Simmons, 7          19:40.8    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  174        Ben Licht, 7             19:49.7    Roland Story         

  175        Camerom Kreis, 7         19:50.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  176        Nathan Bowman, 7         19:55.4    Winterset            

  177        Elias Hill, 7            20:01.2    Ballard              

  178        Felix Reyes Perez, 8     20:05.9    Eagle Grove          

  179        Jj Bartleman, 7          20:11.9    North Polk           

  180    89  Leland Eggers, 7         20:15.0    Webster City         

  181        Calvert Trey, 7          20:24.7    Norwalk              

  182        Sam Ellingson, 8         20:28.0    Gilbert              

  183    90  Kyeo Augustine, 8        20:29.4    Perry                

  184        Wiley Sharr, 8           20:31.7    Woodward Granger     

  185        Daraugh McHugh, 7        20:32.8    Adel Desoto Minburn  

  186        Estan Buttery, 7         20:42.2    Gilbert              

  187        Landon Kirkpatrick, 7    20:44.7    Bondurant Farrar     

  188    91  Diego Cardenas, 7        20:46.2    Perry                

  189        Brendan Greene, 7        20:46.3    Bondurant Farrar     

  190        Levi Carson, 7           20:49.5    Norwalk              

  191        Conner Simpson, 8        20:54.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  192        Campbell Bowen, 8        20:55.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  193        Collin Skaggs, 8         20:58.3    Nevada               

  194        Caleb Watson, 7          21:08.0    Roland Story         

  195        Isaac Dose, 8            21:09.1    Roland Story         

  196        Spencer Haley, 8         21:17.5    Nevada               

  197        Dane Van Werden, 7       21:18.2    Winterset            

  198        Jack Johnsen, 7          21:18.6    Ballard              

  199        Treyner Ramus, 8         21:18.9    Bondurant Farrar     

  200        Ahren Ervin, 7           21:19.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  201        Christopher Schiaffino, 821:40.3    Carlisle             

  202    92  Angel Rodriguez-Molina, 821:40.9    Perry                

  203        Josh Baldwin, 7          21:43.8    Gilbert              

  204        Wetzler Charlie, 8       21:45.4    Norwalk              

  205        Madox Engelbrecht, 7     21:54.6    Bondurant Farrar     

  206        Max Little, 7            21:57.4    North Polk           

  207        Shute Jackson, 7         22:22.5    Norwalk              

  208        Kyle Thomas, 8           22:37.0    Roland Story         

  209        Holden Zalen, 7          22:40.6    Norwalk              

  210        Aksel Peterson, 7        22:45.6    Ballard              

  211        Braeden Ortner, 7        22:50.6    Ballard              

  212    93  Landis Powgnas, 7        22:55.3    Webster City         

  213        Callen Sternberg, 7      22:59.0    Ballard              

  214        Gavin Chapman, 7         23:17.7    Winterset            

  215        Logan Andersen, 7        23:20.5    Roland Story         

  216        Kyler Jensen, 7          23:50.7    Roland Story         
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  217        Omar Seck, 7             23:57.9    Carlisle             

  218        Tague Isaac, 7           24:02.3    Norwalk              

  219        Max Throop, 7            24:44.3    Bondurant Farrar     

  220        Matt Tijerno, 8          25:50.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 

  221        Andrew Alleman-Hunter, 7 26:42.0    North Polk           

  222        Connor Ritson, 7         26:46.6    Nevada               

  223        Noah Faust, 7            28:00.5    Woodward Granger     
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